Butte High Bulldog Soccer 2023

Varsity
@Bulldog Memorial Updated 7-31-2023

Date Opponent Place Boys Girls
Saturday, August 26, 2023 Helena There 3:30 1:30
Thursday, August 31, 2023 Capital Home 5:30 3:30
Thursday, September 7, 2023 Sentinel Home 3:30 5:30
Saturday, September 9, 2023 Hellgate There 10:00 12:00
Friday, September 15,2023 Flathead There 2:00 4:00
Saturday, September 16, 2023 Glacier There 9:00 11:00
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Big Sky Home 5:30 3:30
Tuesday, September 26,2023 Helena Home 3:30 5:30
Thursday, September 28, 2023 Capital There 3:00 5:00
Saturday, September 30, 2023 Flathead Home 2:30 4:30
Thursday, October 5, 2023 Hellgate Home 5:30 3:30
Saturday, October 7, 2023 Sentinel There 12:00 10:00
Thursday, October 12,2023 Big Sky There 3:00 5:00
Friday, October 13, 2023 Glacier (Parents Night) Home 4:30 2:30

Tuesday, October 18, 2022
Saturday, October 22, 2022
Tuesday, October 25, 2022
Saturday, October 29, 2022

1st Round Playoffs
2nd Round Playoffs
Semi Finals

State Championship

JUNIOR VARSITY -- Travels with varsity unless specified
@Jeremey Bullock Fields

Date Opponent Place Boys Girls
Saturday, August 26, 2023 Helena There 1:30 3:30
Thursday, August 31, 2023 Capital Home 1:00 1:00

Thursday, September 7, 2023 Sentinel Home 1:00 1:00
Saturday, September 9, 2023 Hellgate There 12:00 10:00
Friday, September 15, 2023 Flathead There 4:00 2:00
Saturday, September 16, 2023 Glacier There 11:00 9:00
Tuesday, September 19, 2023 Big Sky Home 1:00 1:00
Tuesday, September 26, 2023 Helena Home 1:00 1:00
Thursday, September 28, 2023 Capital There 5:00 3:00
Saturday, September 30, 2023 Flathead Home 12:00 12:00
Thursday, October 5, 2023 Hellgate Home 1:00 1:00
Saturday, October 7, 2023 Sentinel There 10:00 12:00
Thursday, October 12,2023 Big Sky There 5:00 3:00
Friday, October 13, 2023 Glacier Home 12:00 12:00

Bus

11:00 2 Busses

6:30 2 Liners
8:00 2 Liners
Overnight

12:30 2 Busses

6:30 2 Liners
11:30 2 Liners
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